
 

 
 

 

Osloskolen 

 

Tveita skole 

21.09.2020 

Tveita FAU 2020-2021  

Klasse Navn Mobilnr Epost 

7A Frida Kastberg 95 27 44 57 fridacastberg@hotmail.com 

7A Lars Haugom 46 69 30 85 lars.haugom@gmail.com 

7B Kristin Heger 97 70 21 70 kristinheger@yahoo.no 

6A Anette Skaga 47 24 16 04 anette_skaga@hotmail.com 

6A Kameran Nasan 41 06 58 98 kameran007@hotmail.com 

5A Jan A. Sandven 92 24 09 35 jan.sandven@gmail.com 

5A Marianne Søbak 91 74 61 46 mariannesoeback@hotmail.com 

5B Sissel Kuluman 41 30 32 12 sissel.kuluman@gmail.com 

5B Lasse Feyling-Gruber 92 65 26 71 lassegruber@gmail.com 

4A Anita Harila 95 86 25 69 anitaharila@gmail.com 

4B Marylynn Grabo 95 25 26 37 marylynn_matibag@hotmail.com 

3A Ingunn Eriksen 41 29 03 88 ingunn.eriksen@osloskolen.no 

3B       

2A Lalit M. Upadhyaya 93 89 98 76 lalitupadhyaya@gmail.com 

2B Monique Nyberget Hiller 98 87 02 57 monique@hillerlyd.no 
 

1A Dalia Armada 91 15 74 17 gzing_4@hotmail.com 

1B Adeela Jamil 92 05 22 42 adeela@eroma.no 
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